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2022-2023 ADMITTED BATCH 

NAME OF THE FACULTY: Dr. P.RAJA SEKHAR, SUBJECT; ENGLISH  

B                     .                   A                                      SEMESTER: I 

TITLE OF THE PAPER: A COURSE IN COMMUNICATION AND SOFT SKILLS 
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223126240001 20 15 35 5 5 5 50 25 C C P 5.05 

2 Ch.Ragini 223126240002 18 11 29 5 5 5 44 22 F F F - 

3 D.Bhavya Sri 223126240003 20 15 35 5 5 5 50 25 B+ B+ P 6.86 

4 D.Elisha 223126240004 20 15 35 5 5 5 50 25 C C P 6.23 

5 J.Pushpa Durga 223126240005 16 08 24 4 4 4 36 18 B B P 7.27 

6 K.Kasi 223126240006 07 05 12 4 4 4 24 12 D D P 6.45 

7 
K.Seetha 
Mahalakhsmi 

  223126240007 
20 15 35 5 5 5 50 25 A A P 

7.91 



8 L.Maha Lakhsmudu    223126240008 12 08 20 4 4 4 32 16 B B P 6.59 

9 M.Veera Babu 223126240009 18 11 29 5 5 5 44 22 D D P 5.55 

10 N.Sri Sai 223126240010 07 05 12 4 4 4 24 12 F F F - 

11 N.Siva Shankar 223126240011 14 11 25 5 5 5 40 20 F F F - 

12 P.Srinivasu 223126240012 18 11 29 5 5 5 44 22 F F F 7.82 

13 S.Babu 223126240013 07 05 12 4 4 4 24 12 B+ B+ P - 
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NAME OF THE FACULTY: Dr.P.RAJA SEKHAR , SUBJECT; ENGLISH   
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TITLE OF THE PAPER: A COURSE IN READING AND WRITING SKILLS 
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 223126240001 18 10 28 4 4 4 40 20 F F F - 

2 Ch.Ragini 223126240002 16 10 26 4 5 5 40 20 F F F - 

3 D.Bhavya Sri 223126240003 20 15 35 5 5 5 50 25 B B P 7.89 

4 D.Elisha 223126240004 14 12 26 4 4 4 40 20 F F F - 

5 J.Pushpa Durga 223126240005 16 10 26 4 4 4 38 19 D D P 7.57 

6 K.Kasi 223126240006 14 10 24 4 5 5 40 20 B+ B+ P 7.07 



7 K.Seetha 
Mahalakhsmi 

   223126240007 
20 15 35 5 5 5 50 25 B B P 

7.75 

8 L.Maha Lakhsmudu 223126240008 14 12 26 4 4 4 38 19 C C P 7.25 

9 M.Veera Babu 223126240009 18 11 29 5 5 5 44 22 F F F - 

10 N.Sri Sai 223126240010 - - - - - - - - - - - - 

11 N.Siva Shankar 223126240011 12 12 24 4 4 4 36 18 F F F - 

12 P.Srinivasu 223126240012 16 10 26 4 4 4 38 19 F F F - 

13 S.Babu 223126240013 14 10 24 4 4 4 36 18 C C P 7.79 
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2 Ch.Ragini 223126240002 14 12 26 4 5 5 40 20 D D P  

3 D.Bhavya Sri 223126240003 20 15 35 5 5 5 50 25 A A P  

4 D.Elisha 223126240004 14 12 26 4 5 5 40 20 B B P  

5 J.Pushpa Durga  
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223126240005 16 10 26 4 4 4 38 19 A A P  

6 K.Kasi 223126240006 18 10 28 4 4 4 40 20 B+ B+ P  

7 K.Seetha 
Mahalakhsmi 

223126240007 
20 15 35 5 5 5 50 25 A A P 

 

8 L.Maha 
Lakhsmudu 

223126240008 
16 10 26 4 4 4 38 19 

B+ B+ 
P 

 

9 M.Veera Babu 223126240009 18 11 29 5 5 5 44 22 F F F  



10 N.Sri Sai    223126240010 12 12 24 4 4 4 36 18 F F F  

11 N.Siva Shankar 223126240011 16 10 26 4 4 4 38 19 F F F  

12 P.Srinivasu    223126240012 12 12 24 4 4 4 36 18 B+ B+ P  

13 S.Babu    223126240013 - - - - - - - - - - -  
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NAME OF THE FACULTY: Dr. P.RAJA SEKHAR, SUBJECT; ENGLISH                                   

B.com SEMESTER: I 

TITLE OF THE PAPER: A COURSE IN COMMUNICATION AND SOFT SKILLS 
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NAME OF THE FACULTY: Dr.P.RAJA SEKHAR , SUBJECT; ENGLISH 

 B.com SEMESTER: II 

TITLE OF THE PAPER: A COURSE IN READING AND WRITING SKILLS 
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NAME OF THE FACULTY: Dr.P.RAJA SEKHAR , SUBJECT; ENGLISH 

 B.com SEMESTER: III 

TITLE OF THE PAPER: A COURSE IN CONVERSATIONAL SKILLS 

 

 

 

 

 
Sl. 

N 

o 

 

 

 

 

 
Student 

Name 

P
ro

g
ra

m
 C

o
d

e 

P
ro

g
ra

m
 N

a
m

e 

 

 

 

 

Course 

Name 

 

 

 

 

University 

Register No 

M
id

 E
x
a
m

 -
 I

 

M
id

 E
x
a
m

 -
 2

 

T
o
ta

l 
(M

id
 -

1
 +

 M
id

 -
2
) 

A
ss

ig
n

m
en

ts
 

S
em

in
a
r/

G
D

/F
ie

ld
 T

ri
p

 

et
c.

, 

C
le

a
n

 &
G

re
en

 &
 

A
tt

en
d

a
n

ce
 

T
o
ta

l 
(l

 +
 l

l 
+

 l
ll

 +
 l

v
) 

S
ca

le
 d

o
w

n
 t

o
 2

5
 

S
em

 E
n

d
 E

x
a
m

in
a
ti

o
n

 

(5
E

E
) 

T
o
ta

l 
(c

lA
 +

 s
E

E
) 

R
es

u
lt

 

R
em

a
rk

s 

20 15 35 5 5 5 50 25 75 100 P/F SGP 
A I I III IV 

1.  

 

 
Ch.Bhavani 

 

 

 

82 

B
.c

o
m

 (
G

en
) 

A
C

O
U

R
S

E
 

IN
 

C
O

N
V

E
R

S
A

T
IO

N
A

L
 

S
K

IL
L

S
 

 

 

223128100002 

 

18 

 

14 

 

32 

 

5 

 

5 

 

4 

 

46 

 

23 

 

B+ 

 

B+ 

 

P 

 

6.25 

 



COMMISSIONERATE OF COLLEGIATE EDUCATION 

GOVERNMENT OF ANDHRA PRADESH 

CONTINUOUS INTERNAL ASSESMENT 

STUDENT EVALUATION REPORT 

RRDS GOVERNMENT DEGREE COLLEGE, BHIMAVARAM 

2022-2023 ADMITTED BATCH 
NAME OF THE FACULTY: Dr. P.RAJA SEKHAR, SUBJECT; ENGLISH 

 B.com SEMESTER: I 

TITLE OF THE PAPER: A COURSE IN COMMUNICATION AND SOFT SKILLS 
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 223128200001 20 15 35 5 5 5 50 25 A A P 6.13 

2 B.Manohar 223128200002 12 08 20 4 4 4 32 16 B B P - 

3 B.Nissy Kumar 223128200003 08 08 16 4 4 4 28 14 D D P - 

4 D.Nani 223128200004 16 12 28 4 4 4 40 20 B+ B+ P - 

5 D.D.N.Malleswari 223128200005 16 08 24 4 4 4 36 18 F F F - 

6 G.Ravi Teja 223128200006 20 15 35 5 5 5 50 25 A A P - 

7 G.Durga   223128200007 16 12 28 4 4 4 40 20 B B P 5.48 

8 G.Amulya 223128200008 19 14 33 5 5 5 48 24 B+ B+ P - 



9 J.G.N.Durgani    223128200009 20 15 35 5 5 5 50 25 B B P - 

10 K.Jyothi 223128200010 20 15 35 5 5 5 50 25 C C P 5.39 

11 M.Gayathri 223128200011 19 14 33 5 5 5 48 24 F F F - 

12 M.Shobha Rani 
 

223128200012 
16 12 28 4 4 4 40 20 F F F 

- 

13 N.Rama Rao 223128200013 20 15 35 5 5 5 50 25 B B P - 

14 P.Akash    223128200014 18 10 28 4 4 4 40 20 B B P - 

15 P.Sravani    223128200015 16 12 28 4 4 4 40 20 C C P - 

16 P.MohanKrishna    223128200016 16 12 28 4 4 4 40 20 C C P 5.22 

17 P.Jyothi    223128200017 18 10 28 4 4 4 40 20 AB AB AB - 

18 T.L.S. Maheswar    223128200018 16 12 28 4 4 4 40 20 F F F - 

19 V.Mercy    223128200019 20 15 35 5 5 5 50 20 A+ A+ P - 
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NAME OF THE FACULTY: Dr.P.RAJA SEKHAR , SUBJECT; ENGLISH  

B.com SEMESTER: II 

TITLE OF THE PAPER: A COURSE IN READING AND WRITING SKILLS 
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223128200001 18 15 33 5 5 5 48 24 A A P 6.24 

2 B.Manohar 223128200002 14 11 25 5 5 5 40 20 B+ B+ P - 

3 B.Nissy Kumar 223128200003 16 08 24 4 4 4 36 18 B+ B+ P - 

4 D.Nani 223128200004 17 12 29 5 5 5 44 22 B+ B+ P - 

5 D.D.N.Malleswari 223128200005 17 12 29 5 5 5 44 22 F F F - 

6 G.Ravi Teja 223128200006 19 10 29 5 5 5 44 22 B+ B+ P - 

7 G.Durga   223128200007 18 13 31 5 5 5 46 23 B+ B+ P 6.21 

8 G.Amulya 223128200008 20 15 35 5 5 5 50 25 C C P - 



9 J.G.N.Durgani    223128200009 20 15 35 5 5 5 50 25 B B P - 

10 K.Jyothi 223128200010 18 15 33 5 5 5 48 24 B+ B+ P 6.93 

11 M.Gayathri 223128200011 16 08 24 4 4 4 36 18 D D P - 

12 
M.Shobha Rani 

 

223128200012 
16 08 24 4 4 4 36 18 F F F 

- 

13 N.Rama Rao 223128200013 18 15 33 5 5 5 48 24 B+ B+ P - 

14 P.Akash    223128200014 18 11 29 5 5 5 44 22 B B P 5.83 

15 P.Sravani    223128200015 18 11 29 5 5 5 44 22 B B P - 

16 P.MohanKrishna    223128200016 18 13 31 5 5 5 46 23 C C P 6.48 

17 P.Jyothi    223128200017 - - - - - - - - - - - - 

18 T.L.S. Maheswar    223128200018 16 08 24 4 4 4 36 18 D D P - 

19 V.Mercy    223128200019 20 15 35 5 5 5 50 25 B+ B+ P 6.69 
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1 B.Chiranjeevi 223128200001 18 15 33 5 5 5 48 24 B+ B+ P - 

2 B.Manohar 223128200002 18 11 29 5 5 5 44 22 B B P - 

3 B.Nissy Kumar 223128200003 16 08 24 4 4 4 36 18 B+ B+ P - 

4 D.Nani 223128200004 19 10 29 5 5 5 44 22 B+ B+ P - 

5 D.D.N.Malleswari   223128200005 18 10 29 5 5 5 44 22 C C P - 

6 G.Ravi Teja 223128200006 18 11 29 5 5 5 44 22 B+ B+ P  

7 G.Durga 223128200007 20 15 35 5 5 5 50 25 A A P 6.56 

8 G.Amulya 223128200008 18 11 29 5 5 5 44 22 A+ A+ P - 



9 J.G.N.Durgani    223128200009 19 15 33 5 5 5 48 24 A A P - 

10 K.Jyothi 223128200010 16 12 31 5 5 5 46 23 A A P - 

11 M.Gayathri 223128200011 18 08 24 4 4 4 36 18 F F F - 

12 
N.Rama Rao 

    

223128200013 
19 10 28 4 4 4 40 20 C C P 

- 

13 P.Akash    223128200014 18 10 29 5 5 5 44 22 B B P - 

14 P.Sravani    223128200015 18 11 29 5 5 5 44 22 C C P - 

15 P.MohanKrishna    223128200016 13 13 31 5 5 5 46 23 B+ B+ P - 

16 V.Mercy    223128200019 20 15 35 5 5 5 50 25 B+ B+ P 6.68 
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223127102001 20 15 35 5 5 5 50 25 B B P - 

2. B. Prasanth 223127102002 20 15 35 5 5 5 50 25 B+ B+ P 7.12 

3. 
B.Likhitha Maha 
Lakshmi 

223127102003 
20 15 35 5 5 5 50 25 A+ A+ P 

7.04 

4. K.Keerthi Sri 223127102004 20 15 35 5 5 5 50 25 B+ B+ P - 

5. K.A.Kumar 223127102005 09 07 16 4 2 2 24 12 AB AB AB - 



6. R. Yesu Babu 223127102006 18 11 29 5 5 5 44 22 B B P - 

7. T.Sravani   223127102007 13 12 25 5 5 5 40 20 A A P - 

8. U.Sowmya 223127102008 08 06 14 2 2 2 20 10 C C P - 
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 223127102001 16 14 30 4 5 5 44 22 A A P - 

2. B. Prasanth 223127102002 20 08 28 5 4 4 42 21 A A P 7.01 

3. B.Likhitha Maha 
Lakshmi 

223127102003 
20 15 35 5 5 5 50 25 A A P 

8.23 

4. K.Keerthi Sri 223127102004 20 12 32 5 4 4 46 23 B+ B+ P - 

5. K.A.Kumar 223127102005 - - - - - - - - - - - - 



6. R. Yesu Babu 223127102006 10 06 16 4 4 4 28 14 A A P - 

7. T.Sravani   223127102007 20 10 30 4 4 4 42 21 B+ B+ P 8.01 

8. U.Sowmya 223127102008 10 06 16 4 4 4 28 14 B+ B+ P 7.13 
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223127102002 18 12 30 4 4 4 42 21 B+ B+ P 7.78 

2. B.Likhitha Maha 
Lakshmi 

223127102003 20 15 35 5 5 5 50 25 A A P 
7.44 

3. T.Sravani 223127102007 18 12 30 4 4 4 42 21 B+ B+ P - 

4. U.Sowmya 223127102008 8 8 16 4 4 4 28 14 C C P 7.07 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 
 


